
RACE RESULTS

EASTER CUP & BEARS Rd 3 26th & 27th Mar 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Total 
Prize 

E1 E9 E17

127 316 18 67 METCALF Brett Yamaha LC 250 P5 1 1 1 75 0

316 127 316 80 ROWEN Kris Yamaha 250 P5 2 2 2 66 0

116 116 127 172 HAINES Malcolm Yamaha LC 250 P5 3 3 3 60 0

67 67 116 73 WILSON Allan Yamaha LC 250 P5 dnf dnf dnf 0 0

5 80 5 127 COULSON Jason Yamaha TZ 250 P6 ne ne ne 0 0

80 88 67

88 49 80 49 FIELDING Bill Yamaha LC 350 P5 1 1 2 72 0

49 172 88 34 SANDLEY Paul Yamaha 400 P5 2 2 3 64 0

172 94 19 19 BARTON Chris Yamaha TZ 350 P5 dns dns 1 25 0

94 34 49 33 BRITTON Jeff Harris TZ 350 P5 dnf dns dns 0 0

34 46 34 0

46 172 316 ELLIOT Scott Suzuki GS 1023 P5 1 1 2 72 0

46 116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 P5 2 2 3 64 0

88 POTTER Brett Suzuki GSX 1100 P5 4 3 5 54 0

46 VAN WYK Richard McIntosh Suz 1170 P5 5 4 6 49 0

5 JAY James Ducati SS 900 P5 3 4 38 0

18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati SD 905 P5 dns dns 1 25 0

69 CHILDS Mat McIntosh Suz 1170 P5 dns dns dns 0 0

94 MARTLEW Rodney Honda/Suz 600 P6 ne ne ne 0 0

E2 E10 E18

3 3 3 32 GUTTE Jonathon Benelli 250 P3 dns dns dns 0 0

41 41 41

99 31 31 44 METCALF Brett AJS 7R 350 P3 1 1 1 75 0

31 44 44 22 WRIGHT Adrian Honda CB77 350 P3 2 2 2 66 0

44 22 22 77 VASSALLO Rick Honda CB77 350 P3 3 3 3 60 0

22 99 77 29 TOOHEY Les BSA Gstar 350 P3 dns dns 4 18 0

77 27 27

27 77 29 3 CAMPBELL Keith AJS/Esso 500 P3 1 1 1 75 0

41 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 2 2 2 66 0

31 SCHUPPAN Mark Eso SS 500 P3 4 3 3 58 0

27 AHERN Danny Matchless G5 500 P3 5 5 4 50 0

99 RAKE Richard Norton Domi 500 P3 3 4 dnf 38 0

29 TOOHEY Les BSA Gstar 500 P3 dnf dnf dns 0 0

69 MARTLEW Rodney Matchless G8 500 P3 dnf dns dns 0 0

OPEN MEETING
Finishing Order

PERIOD 5 Events 1, 9 & 17

500cc

Events 2, 10 & 18

350cc

PERIOD 3 to 500cc

250cc

250cc

400cc

Unlimited

Placing



RACE RESULTS

EASTER CUP & BEARS Rd 3 26th & 27th Mar 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Total 
Prize 

OPEN MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E3 E11 E19 E27

66 66 32 32 32 BRENTON Michael Cagiva 1000 F1 2 2 1 1 94 0

32 32 66 66 66 GRAY Phillip Ducati 998 F1 1 1 2 2 94 0

70 40 70 77 40 WHITE Craig Ducati 999 F1 3 3 3 4 78 0

40 70 40 70 33 SNOWDEN Grant Ducati 996 F1 4 4 4 3 74 0

77 77 77 33 16 ANDERSON Angus Ducati 996 F1 5 6 5 6 62 0

7 33 33 40 35 HOLMES Dean Aprilia RSV 1000 F1 6 5 dnf 5 47 0

33 27 21 35 13 CUTTING Steven Aprilia 990 F1 dns dns dns dns 0 0

21 21 41 18

27 35 27 21 70 Van ROOYEN James Aprilia RSV 1000 F2 1 1 1 2 97 0

18 41 31 27 77 HAYR Steve Ducati 916 F2 2 2 2 1 91 0

11 18 7 7 21 GALLAGHER Andrew Ducati SS 900 F2 3 4 3 3 78 0

75 31 18 41 27 BAUDER Glen Ducati 748 F2 4 3 5 4 72 0

16 75 75 11 11 HUGHES Terry Triumph 600 F2 5 7 7 6 59 0

62 11 11 75 75 BROWN Scott Ducati 916 F2 6 6 6 7 59 0

20 16 62 20 41 WHYMENT Andrew Aprilia 1000 F2 dnf 5 4 5 50 0

56 62 16 62 65/56 SHEPPARD Jay Ducati 900 F2 7 dnf 8 8 40 0

35 20 20 16 69 CHILDS Mat McIntosh Suz 1170 F2 dns dns dns dns 0 0

65 65

18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati SD 905 F3 2 1 3 1 92 0

62 WHITFIELD Mark Ducati SS 800 F3 3 3 4 4 76 0

20 BUCKLEY Ian Ducati F1 750 F3 4 4 5 3 72 0

7 GOOLD Stephen Trick 610 F3 1 dnf 2 2 69 0

31 SLIZ Frank Huski TZ 610 F3 dnf 2 1 dnf 47 0

Formula 2

Formula 3

Events 3, 11, 19 & 27BEARS F1, 2 & 3
Formula 1



RACE RESULTS

EASTER CUP & BEARS Rd 3 26th & 27th Mar 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Total 
Prize 

OPEN MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E4 E12 E20 E28

59 59 59 59 59 INKSTER Tim Honda RS 125 GP 1 1 1 1 100 $280

26 26 26 26 26 MULLER Rudi Honda RS 125 GP 2 2 2 2 88 $200

20 20 20 20 20 CUTTING Daniel Honda RS 126 GP 3 3 3 3 80 $120

29 29 17 17 17 FUSS Stephen Honda RS 125 GP 6 7 4 4 65 $0

57 57 179 179 179 RIGBY Aaron Honda RS 125 GP 7 6 5 5 61 $0

17 179 179 57 28 EVANS Ivor Yamaha TZ 125 GP 8 8 7 7 54 $0

179 17 28 28 57 DAY Levi Honda RS 125 GP 5 5 dnf 6 47 $0

28 28 29 AHERN Joe Honda RS 125 GP 4 4 dnf dns 36 $0

142 KILNER Denis Honda RS 125 GP dns dns dns dns 0 $0

E5 E13 E21 E29

29 29 15 116 5 JAY James Ducati SS 900 F4 1 1 1 3 95 0

15 15 5 15 116 BAIRD Andy Ducati SS 900 F4 2 3 2 1 89 0

5 76 116 29 59 BREWER Phil Laverda 750 F4 3 4 3 2 80 0

76 84 76 76 95 SMITH Chris Triumph 900 F4 4 5 4 4 70 0

84 5 29 84 33 BRITTON Jeff Harris TZ 350 F4 dnf 2 dnf dns 22 0

47 33 84 47

116 116 93 93

93 93 56 56 15 BUCKERIDGE John KTM 654 F5 2 2 1 1 94 0

56 47 82 6 29 COLLINS Jon KTM EXC 520 F5 1 1 3 2 92 0

6 56 6 82 76 BROWN Scott Bimota 650 F5 3 3 2 3 82 0

82 6 59 59 84 ABOUD David KTM LC4 625 F5 4 4 4 4 72 0

59 82 95 5 93 JOLLY Bob KTM 525 F5 6 5 5 6 62 0

95 59 47 95 47 FRENCH Greg Muz S Sport 660 F5 5 6 9 5 59 0

45 95 45 45 56 VLACCI Sandra Ducati 600 F5 7 7 6 7 57 0

45 6 ROTH Linden Ducati 620 F5 8 8 8 8 52 0

82 ECONOMOS Con KTM 640 F5 9 9 7 9 50 0

45 MURRAY Shirley Aprilia RS 250 F3 ne ne ne ne 0 0

BEARS F4 & 5 Events 5, 13, 21, & 29

Formula 4

Formula 5

125 GP Events 4, 12, 20 & 28



RACE RESULTS

EASTER CUP & BEARS Rd 3 26th & 27th Mar 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Total 
Prize 

OPEN MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E6 E14 E22

78 78 78 32 GUTTE Jonathon Suzuki T250 250 P4 1 1 1 75 0

38 38 38 28 EVANS Ivor Suzuki TR 250 P4 2 2 2 66 0

3 3 3 62 HEANEY Des Suzuki 250 P4 dns dns dns 0 0

171 7 171

32 32 32 3 CAMPBELL Keith Honda 350 P4 1 1 1 75 0

28 26 28 7 AHERN Joe Yamaha TR3 350 P4 dns 2 dns 22 0

26 28 26

83 83 83 63 BURNETT Bryon Honda 450 P4 1 1 1 75 0

63 63 63 69 FROST Steve Honda CL 450 P4 2 2 2 66 0

69 69 69 76 HUDSON Chris Honda CB 500 P4 dns dns dns 0 0

78 FISHER Graeme Honda CB 1000 P4 1 1 1 75 0

38 SCANLON John Honda CB 1000 P4 2 2 2 66 0

33 BRITTON Jeff Honda CB 900 P4 dns dns dns 0 0

147 CREWDSON John BMW R75 750 P4 dns dns dns 0 0

26 AHERN Danny Triumph 650 P3 2 1 2 69 0

83 BAUGHAN Phil TriBSA 650 P3 3 2 3 62 0

171 AHERN Joe Norton 750 P3 1 dns 1 50 0

PERIOD 4 & UNLIM P3

P4 250cc

P4 350cc

P4 500cc

P4 Unlimited

Events 6, 14 & 22

P3 Unlimited



RACE RESULTS

EASTER CUP & BEARS Rd 3 26th & 27th Mar 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Total 
Prize 

OPEN MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E7 E15

88 88 88 TUCHYNA John Kawasaki 1000 SB 1 1 50 $140

61 61 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda CBR 1000 SB 2 2 44 $100

32 30 30 ROE Ashley Honda CBR 1000 SB 3 3 40 $60

30 40 97 McMENAMIN Paul Yamaha R1 1000 SB 4 4 36 $0

40 70 17 SMITH Bill Honda CBR 929 SB dns dns 0 $0

70 75

97 21 75 TROTTER Darren Kawasaki 600 SSt 1 1 50 $140

75 27 29 COLLINS Jon Honda CBR 600 SSt 2 2 44 $100

21 29 31 SUTER Greg Suzuki GSXR 600 SSt 3 3 40 $60

41 41 6 ROTH Linden Ducati 620 SSt 4 dnf 18 $0

29 97

27 31 40 WHITE Craig Ducati 999 TH 2 1 47 $120

31 82 70 Van ROOYEN James Aprilia RSV 1000 TH 3 2 42 $80

6 65 21 GALLAGHER Andrew V2 Squalo 985 TH 4 3 38 $30

27 BAUDER Glen Ducati 748 TH 6 4 33 $0

41 WHYMENT Andrew Aprilia 1000 TH 5 5 32 $0

32 BRENTON Michael Cagiva 1000 TH 1 dnf 25 $70

82 ECONOMOS Con KTM 640 TH dnf 6 15 $0

65 SHEPPARD Jay Ducati 900 TH dns 7 14 $0

18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati SD 905 TH dns dns 0 $0

93 JOLLY Bob KTM 525 TH dns dns 0 $0

Superstock

Thunderbikes

Events 7 & 15S/Bike, S/Stock & T/Bike
Superbike



RACE RESULTS

EASTER CUP & BEARS Rd 3 26th & 27th Mar 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Total 
Prize 

OPEN MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E8 E16 E24 E31

81 81 81 14 73 BURNETT Bryon Honda CB 125 SL 2 2 2 1 91 0

14 55 55 55 173 FROST Steve Honda CB 125 SL 3 3 3 2 82 0

73 14 14 73 81 GAZLEY David Honda 150 SL 1 1 1 dns 75 0

55 73 73 173

173 173 173 55 HENDERSON Trevor Bultaco Sher 125 P3 1 1 1 1 100 0

34 BARTON Chris Yamaha TA 125 P4 dns dns dns dns 0 0

262 HEANEY Des Honda 125 P4 dns dns dns dns 0 0

14 SANDLEY Mick Honda H100 100 P5 1 1 1 1 100 0

E23 E32

88 88 88 TUCHYNA John Kawasaki 1000 SB 1 1 50 $400

61 32 32 BRENTON Michael Cagiva 1000 TH 3 2 42 $250

32 30 30 ROE Ashley Honda CBR 1000 SB 4 3 38 $150

30 70 70 Van ROOYEN James Aprilia RSV 1000 TH 5 4 34 $50

70 75 75 TROTTER Darren Kawasaki 600 SSt 6 5 31 $0

75 97 21 GALLAGHER Andrew V2 Squalo 985 TH 8 7 27 $0

41 21 41 WHYMENT Andrew Aprilia 1000 TH 7 9 26 $0

21 27 27 BAUDER Glen Ducati 748 TH 9 8 25 $0

27 41 61 SCHMIDT Karl Honda CBR 1000 SB 2 dnf 22 $150

29 31 97 McMENAMIN Paul Yamaha R1 1000 SB dnf 6 15 $0

6 29 COLLINS Jon Honda CBR 600 SSt 10 dns 11 $0

82 31 SUTER Greg Suzuki GSXR 600 SSt dnf 10 11 $0

6 ROTH Linden Ducati 620 SSt 11 dns 10 $0

82 ECONOMOS Con KTM 640 TH 12 dns 9 $0

17 SMITH Bill Honda CBR 929 SB dns dns 0 $0

18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati SD 905 TH dns dns 0 $0

40 WHITE Craig Ducati 999 TH dns dns 0 $0

65 SHEPPARD Jay Ducati 900 TH dns dns 0 $0

93 JOLLY Bob KTM 525 TH dns dns 0 $0

Easter Cup

S/LIGHT + P3, 4 & 5 125cc

Events 23 & 32

Events 8, 16, 24 & 31
Superlight

Period 3 125cc

Period 4 125cc

Period 5 125cc



RACE RESULTS

EASTER CUP & BEARS Rd 3 26th & 27th Mar 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Total 
Prize 

OPEN MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E25

18 67 METCALF Brett Yamaha LC 250 P5 1 25 0

316 80 ROWEN Kris Yamaha 250 P5 2 22 0

127 73 WILSON Allan Yamaha LC 250 P5 dns 0 0

116 172 HAINES Malcolm Yamaha LC 250 P5 dns 0 0

5 127 COULSON Jason Yamaha TZ 250 P6 ne 0 0

67

80 19 BARTON Chris Yamaha TZ 350 P5 1 25 0

19 49 FIELDING Bill Yamaha LC 350 P5 2 22 0

49 34 SANDLEY Paul Yamaha 400 P5 3 20 0

94 33 BRITTON Jeff Harris TZ 350 P5 dns 0 0

46

34 18 ZAKELJ Rick Ducati SD 905 P5 1 25 0

316 ELLIOT Scott Suzuki GS 1023 P5 2 22 0

116 BAIRD Andy Ducati 900 P5 3 20 0

5 JAY James Ducati SS 900 P5 4 18 0

46 VAN WYK Richard McIntosh Suz 1170 P5 6 15 0

88 POTTER Brett Suzuki GSX 1100 P5 dnf 0 0

69 CHILDS Mat McIntosh Suz 1170 P5 dns 0 0

94 MARTLEW Rodney Honda/Suz 600 P6 ne 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

400cc

Unlimited

PERIOD 5 EASTER CUP Events  25 Ecup

250cc



RACE RESULTS

EASTER CUP & BEARS Rd 3 26th & 27th Mar 05

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 No Surname First Name Machine Cap Class Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4
Total 
Score

Total 
Prize 

OPEN MEETING
Finishing Order Placing

E26

3 3 CAMPBELL Keith AJS/Esso 500 P3 1 25 0

171 171 AHERN Joe Norton 750 P3 2 22 0

41 41 METCALF Richard Norton Manx 500 P3 3 20 0

31 31 SCHUPPAN Mark Eso SS 500 P3 4 18 0

22 22 WRIGHT Adrian Honda CB77 350 P3 5 16 0

44 44 METCALF Richard AJS 7R 350 P3 6 15 0

77 77 VASSALLO Rick Honda CB77 350 P3 7 14 0

29 29 TOOHEY Les BSA Gstar 350 P3 8 13 0

26 AHERN Danny Triumph 650 P3 dnf 0 0

83 BAUGHAN Phil TriBSA 650 P3 dnf 0 0

27 AHERN Danny Matchless G5 500 P3 dns 0 0

32 GUTTE Jonathon Benelli 250 P3 dns 0 0

67 METCALF Brett BSA 500 P3 dns 0 0

69 MARTLEW Rodney Matchless G8 500 P3 dns 0 0

99 RAKE Richard Norton Domi 500 P3 dns 0 0

0 0

0 0

E30

38 38 SCANLON John Honda CB 1000 P4 1 25 0

78 78 FISHER Graeme Honda CB 1000 P4 2 22 0

7 7 AHERN Joe Yamaha TR3 350 P4 3 20 0

3 3 CAMPBELL Keith Honda 350 P4 4 18 0

32 32 GUTTE Jonathon Suzuki T250 250 P4 5 16 0

28 28 EVANS Ivor Suzuki TR 250 P4 6 15 0

63 63 BURNETT Bryon Honda CB 450 P4 7 14 0

69 69 FROST Steve Honda CL 450 P4 8 13 0

33 BRITTON Jeff Honda CB 900 P4 dns 0 0

62 HEANEY Des Suzuki 250 P4 dns 0 0

76 HUDSON Chris Honda CB 500 P4 dns 0 0

147 CREWDSON John BMW R75 750 P4 dns 0 0

Event 30

L. W. FOX EASTER CUP

(Period 3)

Event 26

PERIOD 4 EASTER CUP


